Updated 7.2024	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Tour Pendant Round Indirect
29.2" (37.5W)
56.3" (70W)
35.9" (45W)
96.5" (114W)

*Values shown for 3000K
IP40
Ordering Information
TOU IND GE
Product Trim/Finish Type Diameter/
Size Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Remote Driver (Required)¹
TOU = Tour ROWH = Round White
ROBL = Round Black
RONI = Round Nickel
ROGO = Round Gold
ROBR = Round Bronze
RORG = Round Rose Gold
IND = Indirect
Distribution (Up)
29 = 29.2" 38 CV = 37.5W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Illumination
Remote Driver:²
E64575+OT96-D010
E64670+OT96-D010
E64671+OT96-D010
E63700+OT96-D010
E64673+OT96-D010
E65141+OT96-D010
Driver in Canopy:
E64578
E65142
E65144
E63706
E65148
E65150
E64580
E65152
E65154
E63708
E65158
E65160
36 = 35.9" 45 CV = 45W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
56 = 56.3" 70 CV = 70W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
97 = 96.5" 114 CV = 114W / Remote
Constant Voltage 24VDC
1	 See page 2
2	96.5" fixture requires two 3-cone kits
and two remote drivers
Tour Pendant Round Indirect
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2
Emissions range